
Re: Meeting Invite

Chris Junjulas <cjunjulas@gmail.com>
Mon 1/11/2021 2�12 PM

To:  Benjamin Truskowski <bentruskowski@gmail.com>
Cc:  Mark Zides <zebra@camptowanda.com>; Jim Woods <jwoods20@hotmail.com>; Mike Westbrooks
<mmjtwestbrooks@comcast.net>; Tim Schmitt <tpsbulldog@comcast.net>; John Rauseo <jprauseo@comcast.net>; Jim
Quenneville <jquenneville3999@charter.net>; Dan Polachek <dan@dwpolachek.com>; Keith Nesbitt
<k_nesbitt2001@yahoo.com>; Jeffrey Muha <jeffrey.muha@gmail.com>; Tony Marcella <amarcella@aol.com>; Eric
Lewis <e.lewis.csc@gmail.com>; Tom Ignaffo <ignaffo@us.ibm.com>; Mark Gazaille, Sr. <markg31@icloud.com>; Justin
Fortier <Justin.Fortier@cartamundi.com>; Bryan P. Fortier <bryanfortier11@gmail.com>; Jason Farnsworth
<jsfarns@gmail.com>; Dan Donermeyer <reedoner@charter.net>; Dennis Desmond <denniscdesmond@gmail.com>; Art
Courtney <ajcourtney@msn.com>; Peter Collins <rlc5@vermontel.net>

1 attachments (1 KB)

Zoom-Meeting.ics;

Agenda
-President s̓ Welcome
-Directorsʼ Remarks
-Presentation Under 2�00 / 1�00 Clock & Game Management by Ted Minissale
-Short Closing Video

Topic: WNE Meeting  
Time: Jan 12, 2021 07�00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)  

Join Zoom Meeting  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/6595750253  

Meeting ID: 659 575 0253  
One tap mobile  
+16468769923,,6595750253# US (New York)  
+13126266799,,6595750253# US (Chicago)  

Dial by your location  
       +1 646 876 9923 US (New York)  
       +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)  
       +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington D.C)  
       +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston) 
       +1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose)  
       +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)  
Meeting ID: 659 575 0253  
Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kdmFtCM2qx  

Chris
518~669~7115

https://na01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fus02web.zoom.us%2Fj%2F6595750253&data=04%7C01%7C%7C6a6a078a32834b3a10e808d8b664cd11%7C84df9e7fe9f640afb435aaaaaaaaaaaa%7C1%7C0%7C637459891337408867%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C1000&sdata=FN1dOK97HzzSZx7%2FXZ02zlu2wfHN3jJpMO9%2FpkgOlaE%3D&reserved=0
tel:+16468769923,,6595750253%23
tel:+13126266799,,6595750253%23
tel:+1%20646%20876%209923
tel:+1%20312%20626%206799
tel:+1%20301%20715%208592
tel:+1%20346%20248%207799
tel:+1%20669%20900%206833
tel:+1%20253%20215%208782
https://na01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fus02web.zoom.us%2Fu%2FkdmFtCM2qx&data=04%7C01%7C%7C6a6a078a32834b3a10e808d8b664cd11%7C84df9e7fe9f640afb435aaaaaaaaaaaa%7C1%7C0%7C637459891337408867%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C1000&sdata=Icw%2BHhxJLYSeGOvz0h9C6ZLC35O8igp6l6jl77lqyr0%3D&reserved=0


On Jan 6, 2021, at 5�14 PM, Benjamin Truskowski <bentruskowski@gmail.com> wrote: 

Guys- something I forgot in the last email, there will be an invite to the meetings sent
out by Bill or by Chris either one or two days before the meeting. Any questions
or concerns please let someone on the E board know. Thanks, look forward to talking
football with you all soon. 

Ben


